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HOWELL EMILY
1347 SW WENDY TER
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1294/0416 4/17/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY S JONES

EMILY HOWELL

1212/1533 3/28/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY N GERKE

BETTY S JONES
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000053426 Storage Building 50,000 06/23/2025

000053175 Right-of-Way Acce 05/20/2025

2016HX Base Yr

1347 SW WENDY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,721 77.8752 87.22 237,326 1946 1946 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2376

BAS 792 100 792 44,901

BAS 1,584 100 1,584 89,801

FOP 240 30 72 4,082

FOP 430 30 129 7,313

FOP 480 30 144 8,164

3,526 2,721 154,262

BAS= W48 BAS= W24 S33 E24 N33$ S33 FOP= W24 S10 E48 N10 W24$
E24 FOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E24 FOP= S10 E10 N43 W10 S33$ N33$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 110

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

3 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,520

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 8 30 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 480

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 28,500.00 28,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 28,500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2026 2025 100 800

35,220

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 28,420


